 PSC SERIES
DIGITAL COUNTING & CHECKING SCALE
OPERATION MANUAL
PLEASE READ THIS MANUAL VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE
ATTEMPT TO OPERATE THE SCALE
SEPTEMBER 1999
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
CONTENTS

information or after sales service.
For most accurate result, do not use this scale
when environment condition fall beyond those
as listed on SPECIFICATIONS.
Do not attempt to open this unit or conduct
any trouble shooting other than those listed
on TROUBLE SHOOTING.
2. SPECIFICATIONS
2.1 GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. Capacity Division Platform
size
PSC-1-2.4 2400g 0.2g 280x330mm
PSC-1-6 6000g 0.5g 280x330mm
PSC-1-12 12000g 1g 280x330mm
PSC-1-24 24000g 2g 280x330mm
PSC-1-60 60kg 0.005kg 280x330mm
PSC-2-24 24kg 2g 330x450mm
PSC-2-60 60kg 0.005kg 330x450mm
PSC-2-120 120kg 0.01kg 330x450mm
PSC-3-60 60kg 0.005kg 420x520mm
PSC-3-120 120kg 0.01kg 420x520mm
PSC-3-240 240kg 0.02kg 420x520mm
Tare Range FULL RANGE (SUBTRACTIVE)
Zero Range Maximum = 2% of Rated Capacity
Auto Pieces Weight Enhancement Range:
    Min. = 4 pieces